
INVITATION FOR BID (NCB)

PROJECT DIRECTOR (GSC) MEPCO MULTAN INTENDS TO INVITE BIDDERS

FOR THE FOLLOWING TENDER:-

TENDER NO. 11.15 lGsc (2022-23)

Tender-1
Construction of equipment foundations and
allied works for 0l-No. ISO Bay into Line 8ay
includang 0l-No. PT Bay at 132KV G/S lamal
Din Wali under MEPCo own Resources

scoPE or
WORK

cosT COMPLETION
PERIOO

Tim€ & Date

/ opening

Tender-2
Construction of equipment foundations and
allied works for 01-No. ISO Bay into Line Bay
including 01-No. PT Bay at 132KV G/S Mian
Wali Qureshian under !1EPco Own Resources

.,

1.54

.,1

1.53 3O-Days

Tender-3
Construclion oF equlpment founclations and
allied works for 01 No. ISO Bay lnto Line Bay
ncLudrng 01-No. PT Bay al 132KV G/S Ja a
P-' Pi-wa a unde- l,lFPCO Own Resour(Ps

Tender-4

3O-Days

120-Oays

11:00 Hrs.
04.08.2022

11i30 Hrs.
04.08.2022

Construction of equipment foundations and
.allied works for 01-No. Por,yer Transformer
8ay at 132KV Grid Staton Muzaffar Garh
undcr 14EPCO own resources

Tender-5
ConstrLrction of equipment foundatons and
allicd works for 01-No. Power Transformer
8ay at 132KV Grid Station Chunawala under
MEPCO own resources

3.189 3O-Days

MEPCo invites sealed bids on Single stage-Two Envelope bidding procedure, from eligible
firms under National Cornpetitive Biddinq (NCB) basis in accordance with Provisidns of PPRA

Rules,

ELIGIBILITY

> This Invitation for Bids is open to all Bidders complying the following requirements: -

a) Pakistan Engineering Council valid certiflcate with Category C-6 having Speciallzation Codc
CE-10 must be provided.

b) Participation in at least two contracts that have been successfully completed !,vithin the last
ten (10) years and that are similar to the proposed scope of work (The bidder will submil
completion certificate of the projects).

c) The contractors are required to submit their regrstration for sales ta)( with Punjab Rcvenuc
Authority.

d) Identity Card of Contractor / lvlanaging Partner / Direclor of the firm.

^ /t-
r( - ?D(o 1)^ - q'' (l
l) rY1 \{'

14.602

I

I

l,*l-.*"1



e) Bdding documents will be issued only to the owner of the flrm OR representative holdinq

authority letter of the firm.

f) Income Tax Returns for last two years'

g) In case of lV, all the JV partners shall jointly meet the requrslte criteria with the lead partncr
-' 

oi oir,"t purti"<s) meeiing not less than 4oolo and 25olo rcspectively of the said critcria

> Eligible Bidders may obtain further information, inspect and acquire the Biddinq

Documents from the Office of Project Director (GSC) MEPCO, Multan up'to
03.08.2022.

> A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by any interested biddcr'

mecting with the eligibility / qualification criteria, on submission of a written

applicaiion to the above office and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs'

2ooo/ (Rupees Two Thousand Only) for each tender'

> All bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security amounting to 2olo ofthe bid amount

in favor of Proiect Director GSC MEPCO Multan of any scheduled bank havinq

ratingA+andshallbevalid2SdaysbeyondbidVal]dity.ThebidshallbeValidforl50
DaYs.

> The bids will he opened at the office of Chief Engineer (Dev') PMU MEPCO

Multan in the presence of bidders / bidder's authorized representatives who choose

to attend the tender.

> Tender rates and amounts should be filled in figures as well as in words Tenders

' documents should be signed as per general directions given in the tender documents'

> All the procurement will be done according to PPRA Rules-2004'

> Conditional / Electronic Bid shall not be permitted.

> The bids coVering partial and incomplete work shall be rejected'

Note: - MEPCO reserves all its rights regarding reiection of all bids or
proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal as

defined in Clause-33(1) of PPRA Rules-2004.

Project r (GSc)
MEPCO Limited Multan


